
100M WANITA
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR 11.81 AZREEN NABILA ALIAS TERENGGANU PERAK 01 Jan 2018
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR 11.50 SHANTI GOVINDASAMYPADA MALAYSIA KUALA LUMPUR 07 May 1993

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 B690 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA SGR 11.85 +0.4 Q
2 T701 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH BINTI AHMAD KA TRG 12.16 +0.4 Q
3 Q674 ORMILLA OCTAVIA CODDAY NYADAU SWK 12.23 +0.5 Q
4 S644 THERESIA ANASTASIUS SBH 12.37 +0.5 Q
5 J517 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN JHR 12.51 +0.5 q
6 J507 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN JHR 12.56 +0.4 Q
7 K522 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN KDH 12.61 +0.4 q
7 A598 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BINTI SUHAIDI PRK 12.61 +0.4 Q
9 S627 ESTHER JOANNE AILOS SBH 12.66 +0.4
10 T709 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO TRG 12.74 +0.5
11 Q662 DAYANG RIFA NISRINA BT ABANG AB SWK 12.91 +0.4
12 D535 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHAMAD KEL 12.96 +0.4
13 W727 MARIE ADORABELLE PEI YUAN WPE 13.17 +0.4
14 C587 ROBEAH BINTI TARMIZI PHG 13.28 +0.5
15 C588 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI PHG 13.30 +0.4
16 M545 NURUL ISMA BINTI OSMAN RANI MLK 13.37 +0.5
17 M543 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA BINTI RAZALI MLK 13.66 +0.4
18 K525 NURIL ADLEENA BATRISYIA BINTI A KDH 13.68 +0.4
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : +0.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 T701 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH BINTI AHMAD KA TRG 12.16 Q
2 J507 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN JHR 12.56 Q
3 K522 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN KDH 12.61 q
4 S627 ESTHER JOANNE AILOS SBH 12.66
5 Q662 DAYANG RIFA NISRINA BT ABANG AB SWK 12.91
6 W727 MARIE ADORABELLE PEI YUAN WPE 13.17

Heat 2 of 3 Wind : +0.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 B690 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA SGR 11.85 Q
2 A598 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BINTI SUHAIDI PRK 12.61 Q
3 D535 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHAMAD KEL 12.96
4 C588 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI PHG 13.30
5 M543 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA BINTI RAZALI MLK 13.66
6 K525 NURIL ADLEENA BATRISYIA BINTI A KDH 13.68

Heat 3 of 3 Wind : +0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 Q674 ORMILLA OCTAVIA CODDAY NYADAU SWK 12.23 Q
2 S644 THERESIA ANASTASIUS SBH 12.37 Q
3 J517 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN JHR 12.51 q
4 T709 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO TRG 12.74
5 C587 ROBEAH BINTI TARMIZI PHG 13.28
6 M545 NURUL ISMA BINTI OSMAN RANI MLK 13.37


